
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00150, Sheep Creek R.A.

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  5.7 Mi. S of Salmon River Rd  Riggins

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,343

 2,257
 2,558

Idaho (25)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 1,129

 1,137
 1,110

 1,213

 1,120
 1,448

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 2,371 - - - 1,947 2,823 2,053

S DIR 1,159 - - - 938 1,172 924

N DIR 1,212 - - - 1,009 1,651 1,129

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2,764 1,756 1,680 1,791 2,376 3,579 2,346

1,715 860 830 878 1,148 1,543 1,374

1,049 896 850 913 1,228 2,036 972

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

3,124 1,947 1,810 1,695 - 2,495 2,213

1,953 1,035 919 932 - 1,272 1,025

1,171 912 891 763 - 1,223 1,188

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

2,389 1,883 1,773 1,911 2,363 3,312 3,676

1,198 959 883 959 1,153 1,623 2,614

1,191 924 890 952 1,210 1,689 1,062

29 30 31 - - - -

2,071 3,119 2,848 - - - -

1,031 1,501 1,784 - - - -

1,040 1,618 1,064 - - - -

MADW 2,544 2,176 2,028 1,799 2,229 3,052 2,572

STDEV 407 633 550 108 244 486 746

DAYFAC 0.92 1.08 1.16 1.30 1.05 0.77 0.91
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